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A ARa nk

Jonah Diaz141
Sun Country

12.300 11.750 12.70013.100 12.50012.350 74.700
2 2 1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Nicky F ranz138
St.  Charles

12.950 11.550 12.90011.350 11.30012.900 72.950
1 3 6 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Cooper Garra rd144
North F lorida - Jax

12.100 9.900 11.05011.800 12.15012.500 69.500
3 9 3 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Za ire  A rana133
Trousde ll

10.750 11.450 10.75011.700 11.55011.650 67.850
7 5 4T 7 9T 4 4 

4 

Ka leb Fuqua143
Let It Shine

11.500 10.750 11.60011.100 11.00011.750 67.700
5 8 7 4 7T 7 5 

5 

W ill M otley136
Queen C ity

11.450 11.500 10.60011.700 9.95011.650 66.850
6 4 4T 8 9T 9 6 

6 

Eason W inton140
Trousde ll

10.550 11.250 11.0509.250 12.15012.250 66.500
8 6 9 5T 4 2T 7 

7 

Ian T yner139
St.  Charles

11.550 11.100 10.3509.600 10.65012.050 65.300
4 7 8 9 5T 8 8 

8 

M atias  S ilva137
Nova F la

9.850 8.850 13.1009.000 9.10011.750 61.650
9 10 10 1 7T 10 9 

9 

A rthur A shton134
Queen C ity

7.100 12.800 0.00012.650 11.30012.050 55.900
10 1 2 10 5T 5T 10 

10 
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Bre tt S uhr154
St.  Charles

10.950 12.150 12.40011.850 11.85011.800 71.000
9 2 3 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Jake  S w eeten149
Queen C ity

12.900 10.500 10.10012.400 10.55012.800 69.250
1 4 1 10 2 3 2 

2 

Carte r  Beck151
Integrity  A thle t ics

12.200 12.250 11.05012.300 9.20011.800 68.800
3 1 2 5 5T 7 3 

3 

Jackson M aughan148
Emera ld C ity

12.300 11.150 11.55010.500 10.85011.950 68.300
2 3 9 4 4 2 4 

4 

Jack S auer153
GTC  O f Ohio

11.800 9.400 12.20011.000 9.60012.900 66.900
6 10 5 2 1 6 5 

5 

A lex Aguila146
North F lorida - Jax

11.950 9.700 10.20010.850 10.35012.150 65.200
5 9 7 9 3 4 6 

6 

M aur i Ga lla rdo155
North F lorida - Jax

10.150 10.350 11.70010.950 10.30011.600 65.050
10 5 6 3 7 5 7 

7 

Hunte r S ha fe r150
Nova F la

12.000 9.900 10.40010.800 8.30011.250 62.650
4 7 8 8 8 10 8 

8 

Chase  Bitne r152
GTC  O f Ohio

11.300 10.000 9.90011.150 9.15010.750 62.250
8 6 4 11 9 8T 9 

9 

Garre tt Cook156
Grand Rapids

11.700 6.050 10.6509.950 7.7508.900 55.000
7 11 10 7 11 11 10 

10 

S ebastian Hernandez145
Nova F la

9.350 9.800 10.7506.000 9.1509.350 54.400
11 8 11 6 10 8T 11 

11 
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Drew  M itche ll163
Queen C ity

12.400 9.300 12.90012.950 12.05012.150 71.750
2T 11 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Joshua  George169
Sun Country

11.850 11.700 11.20012.650 10.40011.950 69.750
8 3T 2 6 2 6 2 

2 

Noah W ilbur159
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.800 11.850 11.95011.150 9.85011.850 68.450
9 2 3 2 3T 10 3 

3 

Jesse  Gonca lves161
TumbleBees Jupiter

12.700 10.200 11.35010.550 11.55011.850 68.200
1 7 8 4T 3T 2 4 

4 

T ony T raufle r167
Queen C ity

11.700 11.700 11.45011.100 10.00011.750 67.700
10 3T 4T 3 5 8T 5 

5 

Em ory S m ith162
Chelsea Piers

12.100 12.450 9.75010.200 11.30011.600 67.400
6 1 10 10T 7 3 6 

6 

M ax Rubin166
Nova F la

12.400 11.500 9.75010.650 10.75011.650 66.700
2T 5 7 10T 6 5 7 

7 

Igor M aga lhaes170
Motions Unlimited

12.400 9.650 11.35011.100 10.80011.150 66.450
2T 9 4T 4T 10 4 8 

8 

Chr is tian Pom eroy157
Integrity  A thle t ics

12.050 11.100 10.75010.450 10.00011.500 65.850
7 6 9 8 8 8T 9 

9 

S cott Hills168
Blaze Gymnastics

12.350 9.950 9.95010.900 10.35011.300 64.800
5 8 6 9 9 7 10 

10 

Anirudhha  Harsha164
Tennessee A cademy

10.700 9.550 10.9009.950 9.60010.500 61.200
11 10 11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Harr ison Andary102
Queen C ity

13.100 11.650 13.55012.300 11.30011.750 73.650
1 4 3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Juan Gom ez109
Trousde ll

10.300 12.950 12.15013.200 11.25012.800 72.650
9 1 1 4 1 2 2 

2 

Cole  Baxte r105
Queen C ity

12.650 12.050 11.25012.400 10.65012.350 71.350
3 2 2 9 3 4 3 

3 

F inn R im ay103
TumbleBees Jupiter

12.350 11.700 11.90011.100 10.40012.700 70.150
5 3 7 5 2 5 4 

4 

W ill Haw kins107
Queen C ity

12.400 11.300 11.65010.400 11.10012.150 69.000
4 5 8 7 4 3 5 

5 

F ranco Pe irano110
Park A venue

12.700 9.900 12.80011.450 10.20011.550 68.600
2 7 4 3 6T 6 6 

6 

S cott S chnurr106
St.  Charles

12.150 10.650 13.15011.350 9.85011.250 68.400
6 6 5 2 8 7 7 

7 

Jack Lee111
Let It Shine

11.850 9.300 11.80011.250 8.40011.550 64.150
7 8 6 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Logan T ea l104
Troy  Gym

11.350 0.000 11.5000.000 0.0000.000 22.850
8 9 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Noah Lam part119
GTC  O f Ohio

12.550 12.700 10.90011.650 10.00012.850 70.650
1 1 5 6 1 5 1 

1 

Quinn Pe te rs114
Troy  Gym

11.650 10.700 10.80012.600 12.00012.400 70.150
6 6 1 7 4 1 2 

2 

Korey Russe ll116
LaF leur's Tampa

11.850 11.100 12.00010.500 11.90012.450 69.800
5 4 8 3 3 2 3 

3 

Ethan Va lencia113
Dynamic Gymnastics

12.500 11.700 11.20012.150 9.75012.050 69.350
2 2T 3 4 5 6 4 

4 

Jaden Koehle r112
Oklahoma C ity  

11.950 10.600 10.55011.950 11.40012.500 68.950
4 7T 4 8T 2 3 5 

5 

M atthew  Berg120
Troy  Gym

12.300 11.700 12.70012.250 6.55011.850 67.350
3 2T 2 1 6 8 6 

6 

Brendan La rson115
Troy  Gym

11.550 11.000 11.10010.750 10.50011.050 65.950
7 5 7 5 7 4 7 

7 

Addison English118
ACE FL

11.150 10.600 10.55011.200 9.05010.900 63.450
8 7T 6 8T 8 7 8 

8 

RJ S pears121
Queen C ity

11.100 0.000 12.3000.000 0.0000.000 23.400
9 9 9 2 9 9 9 

9 
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Carte r  Cochardo131
Blaze Gymnastics

13.150 12.700 13.30013.350 11.35012.850 76.700
1 1 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Pe te r Hr is tozov124
TAG FLA

12.700 12.450 12.55012.600 11.60012.100 74.000
2 2 2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Connor Fa rw e ll126
North F lorida - Jax

10.900 9.250 12.80012.200 12.25012.400 69.800
8 9 4 2 2 1 3 

3 

Ethan M arckw ardt127
Grand Rapids

11.800 11.100 11.30012.400 11.05011.650 69.300
5T 4 3 5 8 4 4 

4 

David Gleeson123
Blaze Gymnastics

12.400 11.900 10.85011.700 8.35012.000 67.200
3 3 6 7 6 10 5 

5 

Jam es Garner132
North Metro

11.800 9.450 11.15011.950 9.80011.700 65.850
5T 8 5 6 7 6 6 

6 

M att Brow n125
North Metro

11.950 9.750 10.70010.250 9.65012.050 64.350
4 6 9 8 5 7 7 

7 

Giovanni S tanfa129
Star Bound

11.400 9.700 12.35010.550 9.30010.600 63.900
7 7 8 4 9 8 8 

8 

M ichae l Ka fa ti128
Troy  Gym

0.000 11.050 0.00010.650 8.40012.200 42.300
9T 5 7 9T 3 9 9 

9 

Carson W adkins130
Let It Shine

0.000 9.150 0.0008.600 10.0500.000 27.800
9T 10 10 9T 10 5 10 

10 
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Andres  Resendiz  S anchez171
TAG FLA

12.600 10.350 12.50012.750 12.15012.900 73.250
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kareem  Johnson100
Nishida 's  Gymnastic

10.150 1.000 11.1505.400 1.00010.800 39.500
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Queen C ity 1L 223.900 38.650 36.550 38.000 38.750 37.300 34.650

11 1 1 1 2

2 S t. Char les 1L 215.000 36.650 34.800 34.550 38.450 36.750 33.800

22 3 4 3 3

3 T roy Gym 1L 207.500 35.500 33.750 35.600 35.300 36.450 30.900

44 4 2 4 4

4 North F lor ida  -  Jax 1L 207.200 34.950 29.950 34.950 35.550 37.050 34.750

35 6 3 2 1

5 Integr ity A thle tics 1L 203.100 36.050 35.200 33.900 33.750 35.150 29.050

63 2 5 5 5

6 Nova  F la 1L 193.800 34.250 31.200 30.450 34.250 34.650 29.000

56 5 6 6 6
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Blaze  Gym nastics 1S 208.700 37.900 34.550 35.950 34.100 36.150 30.050

11 2 1 3 2

2 T rousde ll 1S 207.000 31.600 35.650 34.150 33.950 36.700 34.950

23 1 2 1 1

3 GT C  O f Ohio 1S 199.800 35.650 32.100 33.800 33.000 36.500 28.750

32 3 3 2 4

4 Le t It S hine 1S 159.650 23.350 29.200 30.950 23.400 23.300 29.450

56 4 4 6 3
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